May 07 2024 (21:05) India Rail Info

Durgiana SF Special (PT)/02357X - COVR - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to ASR/Amritsar Junction
29h 10m - 1818 km - 15 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 12:10 5 |1 0 77 |6 ER
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 14:50 14:52 2m |4 |1 205 |56 |106 [ER
3 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 15:55 16:00 5m |3 |1 263 |77 |232 |ECR
4 |PNME |Parasnath 16:37 16:39 2m |3 |1 311 |77 |278 |ECR
5 GAYA |Gaya Junction 18:38 18:43 5m (1 |1 464 |106 (109 |ECR
6 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 19:41 19:43 2m |0 |1 567 |75 |108 [ECR
7 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 21:05 21:15 10m |4 |1 669 |20 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
8 BSB Varanasi Junction 22:10 22:15 5m |5 |1 687 |63 |77 |[NR
9 LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR [02:43 02:53 10m [0 |2 970 |70 |[124 |NR
10 |BE Bareilly Junction 06:13 06:15 2m |2 |2 1204 |57 169 |NR
11 |MB Moradabad Junction 07:50 07:58 8m |5 |2 1295 |57 [193 [NR
12 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:20 11:30 10m |5 (2 1488 |65 [275 |NR
13 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |12:45 12:50 5m (24 |2 1569 |72 |273 |NR
14 |LDH |Ludhiana Junction 14:25 14:33 8m |2 |2 1682 |55 |257 |[NR
15 |JUC Jalandhar City Junction  [15:35 15:40 5m |1 |2 1739 |68 [237 |NR
16 |BEAS |[Beas Junction 16:12 16:14 2m |1 |2 1776 (38 [233 |NR
17 |ASR |Amritsar Junction 17:20 5,6 |2 1818 |- 230 [NR

May 07 2024 (21:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




